russell

R-947F-0
Ladies’ Short Sleeve Easy Care Fitted Shirt

Dress Size

To fit chest

Garment dimensions

MATERIAL:
97% Cotton; 3% Elastane Poplin

a=' LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

Your body measurement

Continent
UK
France
Italy

cm
Ins

Chest Size: cm

Back Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES
The darts on the back panel are positioned in the lower part, to allow for unrestricted decoration possibilities

on the upper part.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Fitted cut and contemporary design make this style the right choice wherever a
modern appearance is required.

= (lassic single button collar

*  Stylish capped short sleeves

= Darts on back panel and on front hem, for

fitted ladies’ shape

* Rounded hem

=  Spare buttons

XS

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

85
58.5

CHOCOLATE

cQ

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

o
<

36

38
42

82/87
32/34

92
60.5

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19:1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C
C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73

WEIGHT:

140g/m?

ORIGIN:

Bangladesh

87/92
34/36

38

40
44

97
62.5

©

40

42
46
92/97
36/38

102
63.5

PACKING:

Pack 1; Carton 12

XL

42
16
44
48

97/104

38/41

110
64.5

z
ke’ 2
A

"507Ep P8O ©

2XL

44
18
46
50

104/112
41/44

18
65.5

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




