

Ladies' Short Sleeve Easy Care Fitted Shirt



Fitted cut and contemporary design make this style the right choice wherever a modern appearance is required.

- Classic single button collar
- Stylish capped short sleeves
- Darts on back panel and on front hem, for fitted ladies' shape
- Rounded hem
- Spare buttons



MATERIAL:

97% Cotton; 3% Elastane Poplin



WEIGHT:

140g/m²



PACKING:

Pack 1; Carton 12



LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry



ORIGIN:

Bangladesh

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Your body measurement							
Dress Size	Continent	34	36	38	40	42	44
	UK	8	10	12	14	16	18
	France	36	38	40	42	44	46
	Italy	40	42	44	46	48	50
To fit chest	cm	77/82	82/87	87/92	92/97	97/104	104/112
	Ins	30/32	32/34	34/36	36/38	38/41	41/44
Garment dimensions							
Chest Size: cm		85	92	97	102	110	118
Back Length: cm		58.5	60.5	62.5	63.5	64.5	65.5

DECORATOR NOTES

The darts on the back panel are positioned in the lower part, to allow for unrestricted decoration possibilities on the upper part.





COLOURS

WHITE 30

PANTONE® FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX PAPER: 7541 C C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0 BLACK 36

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX PAPER: BLACK C C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100 CHOCOLATE CQ

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX PAPER: 7 C C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

